2

En'\nrnnmental |
of Genellcallv Modifi

www.cabi.org



Contents

Contributors
Preface
I Genetically Modified Crops: Three Chapters,
Three Views
1 Transgenic Crops and Their Applications for
Sustainable Agriculture and Food Security
P Christou and T. Capell
2 Environmental Benefits of Genetically
Modified Crops
M.G. Edwards and G.M. Poppy
3 Developing a 21st Century View of Agriculture
and the Environment
D. Pimentel and M.G. Paoletti
Il Agricultural Biotechnology: Risks, Benefits
and Potential Ecological Impact
4 Environmental Risk Assessment
EG. Tencalla, T.E. Nickson
and M. Garcia-Alonso
5 Insect Resistance to Genetically Modified Crops
B.E. Tabashnik and Y. Carriére
6 Resistance Management of Transgenic

Insect-resistant Crops: Ecological Factors
B. Raymond and D.J. Wright

vii

Xi

23

42

61

74

101



vi

Contents

10

il

12

13

14

m

15

16

17

v

18

Herbicide-tolerant Genetically Modified Crops:
Resistance Management
M.D.K. Owen

Impact of Insect-resistant Transgenic Crops on
Above-ground Non-target Arthropods

J. Romeis, M. Meissle, A. Ravbould

and R.L. Hellmich

Impact of Genetically Modified Crops on Pollinators
L.A. Malone and E.P.J. Burgess

Impact of Genetically Modified Crops on Soil
and Water Ecology
R. Wheatley

Biodiversity and Genetically Modified Crops
Professor K. Ammann

Potential Wider Impact: Farmland Birds
M.J. Whittingham

Safety for Human Consumption
R.H. Phipps

Biofuels: Jatropha curcas as a Novel, Non-edible
Oilseed Plant for Biodiesel

A. Kohli, M. Raorane, S. Popluechai,

U. Kannan, J.K. Syers and A.G. O’Donnel!

Global Perspectives

European Commercial Genetically Modified
Plantings and Field Trials

E Ortego, X. Pons, B. Albajes

and P Castariera

Monitoring Bt Resistance in the Field:
China as a Case Study
K. He, Z. Wang and Y. Zhang

Current Status of Crop Biotechnology in Africa
D. George

The Future of Agriculture

Agriculture, Innovation and Environment
N. Ferry and A.M.R. Gatehouse

Index

115

16b

199

225

240

265

278

296

327

344

360

383

411



