

Edited by Natalie Ferry and Angharad M.R. Gatehouse



## **Contents**

Contributors

Contributors Preface		vii
		xi
I	Genetically Modified Crops: Three Chapters, Three Views	
1	Transgenic Crops and Their Applications for Sustainable Agriculture and Food Security P. Christou and T. Capell	3
2	Environmental Benefits of Genetically Modified Crops M.G. Edwards and G.M. Poppy	23
3	Developing a 21st Century View of Agriculture and the Environment  D. Pimentel and M.G. Paoletti	42
II	Agricultural Biotechnology: Risks, Benefits and Potential Ecological Impact	
4	Environmental Risk Assessment F.G. Tencalla, T.E. Nickson and M. Garcia-Alonso	61
5	Insect Resistance to Genetically Modified Crops B.E. Tabashnik and Y. Carrière	74
6	Resistance Management of Transgenic Insect-resistant Crops: Ecological Factors B. Raymond and D.J. Wright	101

7	Herbicide-tolerant Genetically Modified Crops: Resistance Management M.D.K. Owen	115
8	Impact of Insect-resistant Transgenic Crops on Above-ground Non-target Arthropods J. Romeis, M. Meissle, A. Raybould and R.L. Hellmich	165
9	Impact of Genetically Modified Crops on Pollinators L.A. Malone and E.P.J. Burgess	199
10	Impact of Genetically Modified Crops on Soil and Water Ecology R. Wheatley	225
11	Biodiversity and Genetically Modified Crops Professor K. Ammann	240
12	Potential Wider Impact: Farmland Birds M.J. Whittingham	265
13	Safety for Human Consumption R.H. Phipps	278
14	Biofuels: Jatropha curcas as a Novel, Non-edible Oilseed Plant for Biodiesel A. Kohli, M. Raorane, S. Popluechai, U. Kannan, J.K. Syers and A.G. O'Donnell	296
III	Global Perspectives	
15	European Commercial Genetically Modified Plantings and Field Trials F. Ortego, X. Pons, R. Albajes and P. Castañera	327
16	Monitoring Bt Resistance in the Field: China as a Case Study K. He, Z. Wang and Y. Zhang	344
17	Current Status of Crop Biotechnology in Africa D. George	360
IV	The Future of Agriculture	
18	Agriculture, Innovation and Environment N. Ferry and A.M.R. Gatehouse	383
Inde	av.	411